
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 
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federal political committee. C
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

2400.00

2600.00

5000.00

2600.00

1000.00

DC

DC

1001 Pennsylvania Ave NW

12 Cove Road

2000.00

1001 Pennsylvania Ave NW

BOB BRADY FOR CONGRESS

20004-2505
Transaction ID : SA11AI.9496

20004-2505

NJMoorestown

Washington

Washington

Self

The Carlyle Group

Transaction ID : SA11AI.9546
08057

Transaction ID : SA11AI.9494

The Carlyle Group

21

21

21

6000.00

2014

8

2014

2014

Image# 14960687724

03

03

03

53

Steno. 220

Steno. 220

William E Conway Jr.

2014

2014

William E Conway Jr.

2014

Dennis Colgan

Attorney

Managing Director

Managing Director


