## SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

53

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
BOB BRADY FOR CONGRESS

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) BOB BRADY FOR CONGRES	S	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Dennis Colgan  Mailing Address 12 Cove Road		Date of Receipt
City Moorestown	State Zip Code NJ 08057	7
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer Self Receipt For: 2014	Occupation Attorney	Contribution
Receipt For: 2014  Primary General  Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date 2000.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) William E Conway Jr.		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1001 Pennsylvania Ave NW Steno. 220	State Zip Code	03 / 21 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Washington	DC 20004-2505	Transaction ID : SA11AI.9494
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer The Carlyle Group	Occupation Managing Director	Contribution
Receipt For: 2014  Primary General  Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date 2600.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) William E Conway Jr.		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1001 Pennsylvania Ave NW Steno. 220		03 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City Washington	State         Zip Code           DC         20004-2505	Transaction ID : SA11AI.9496
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer The Carlyle Group	Occupation Managing Director	Contribution 2400.00
Receipt For: 2014 Primary X General Other (specify)	Election Cycle-to-Date 5000.00	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		6000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)		, ,